Diffuser Specialist
Dark Sky Reflectors
General Description
Keep the traditional look! Use with most traditional Streetlamps, Globes, and Acorns (for
neck size 8” or larger, 7” min opening).
Dark Sky Reflector Data
• High Downlight Efficiency
• Low Uplight Levels

• Solid Aluminum Model Available for up to 250W MH Max (use with 2-piece enclosures)
• Customized Dark Sky Reflector Options are Available
Ordering Information
Please call 1.800.880.5483 for price and delivery.
Dark Sky Reflectors
Please inquire for further
material options at
1.800.880.5483
Bottom Mount Glass Refractor
Mount
Top Mount
Diffuser Specialist San Antonio • 210.340.1400 • 1102 W Laurel, Ste 5 • San Antonio, TX 78201 USA
Diffuser Specialist Houston • 713.682.4555 • 10612 Hempstead Hwy. Ste D • Houston, TX 77092 USA
Email: customerservice@diffuserspecialist.com
Diffuser Specialist
Dark Sky Reflectors
Dark Sky Reflectors Assemblies
Typical Polar Plot
Diffuser Specialist San Antonio • 210.340.1400 • 1102 W Laurel, Ste 5 • San Antonio, TX 78201 USA
Diffuser Specialist Houston • 713.682.4555 • 10612 Hempstead Hwy. Ste D • Houston, TX 77092 USA
Email: customerservice@diffuserspecialist.com
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
99-DSR12-BMOG-ASS Bottom Mount Assembly for Mogul Base Sockets
99-DSR12-BMED-ASS Bottom Mount Assembly for Medium Base Sockets
99-DSR12-GRM6-ASS Bottom Mount Assembly for 6” Dia. Glass Refractors
99-DSR12-GRM8-ASS Bottom Mount Assembly for 8” Dia. Glass Refractors
99-DSR12-TM Top Mount Assembly for Custom Applications
99-DSR12-BMOG-ASS
with 20018-CL8F
99-DSR12-BMOG-ASS
with 88064-CL-8F